

â
ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35395/2011

LALA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In all there are 8 respondents.

The right of respondent Nos.1 and 6 to file counter affidavit has been already exhausted vide order dated 30.9.2013.

Registry to submit a complete report about the status of the remaining respondents on record.

List again on 6.12.2013.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd