

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 209 OF 2013 IN SLP(C) 35395/2011

SHIV RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJMANI YADAV & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv.

Mr. Shoabi Ahmad Khan,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List Contempt Petition along with SLP for final disposal
on any Tuesday in the month of March, 2014.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar