

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35395/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2011 in No.38902/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMWP

LALA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and c/delay and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION(CIVIL) NO. 209/2013 IN SLP(C) NO. 35395/2011
(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

CONTEMPT PETITION(CIVIL) NO. 387/2012 IN SLP(C) NO. 35395/2011
(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg ,Adv
Mr. Tanmay Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of July, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Assistant Registrar