

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35395/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/09/2011  
in CMWP No. 38902/2002 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at  
Allahabad)

LALA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay and substitution of l.rs of the  
deceased respondent and interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 387/2012 In SLP(C) No. 35395/2011  
(With Office Report)CONMT.PET.(C) No. 209/2013 In SLP(C) No. 35395/2011  
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER